
FN·TR·38 

WELL LOCATION'" 

(C-23-14) 27bcb 

(C-24-13)34ccb 

(C-24-14)7cac 

(C-27-14) 27aba 

(C-27-14)Z7aba 

(C-28-14)10cca 

(C-28-14) 11abb 

(C-28-14)26bd 

ELEVATION 
OF GROUND 

SURFACE­
FEET ABOVE 

M.·S. l. 

5160 

4645 

5300 

5020 

5020 

5334 

5190 

5390 

DEPTH OF 
WEL L -FEET 

445 

294 

656 

282 

500 

1177 

1475 

757 

-

DATE OF 
MEASUREMENT­

MO. - YR . 

5-41 

10-72 

3-36 

9-49 

9-51 

6- 75 

2-74 

4- 74 

-

WATER LEVEL 
BELOW LAND­

SURFACE-FEET 

dry 

212 

dry 

dry 

dry 

800 

670 

535 

GL04890 

WATER LEVEL 
ELEVATlON­
FEET ABOVE 

M. S. L. 

<4715 

4433 

<4644 

<4738 

<4520 

4534 

4520 -

4855 

1 

.1 

1 

2 

1 ,2 

2 

1,2 

2 

~ ____________ ~ ________ L-______ L-________ -L ________ -L ________ ~ .. __ 

* Salt Lake Baseline and Meridian 

References: 
1 Stephens , 1974 . 
2 Utah State Engineers Office, 1979. 
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